1, American Ind/Alaskan
2, Asian or Pacific Isl

3, Black, not Hispanic
4, Hispanic

5, White, not Hispanic
6, Other

7, Multi-Racial

9, Unknown

Total

BPP CPF CPP CSV DEM

3

3

0
0

4
1
1
0
0
0
6

0

5
66
232
74
5

0

5
387

1
1
18
36
15
3
0
0
74

1

4
38
157
55
5

0

2
262

1,152
6,587
176,772
236,741
89,464
6,773
3,282
19,824
540,595
Party
BPP
CPF
CPP
Csv
DEM
ECO
FFP
GRE
IND
LPF
NLP
NPA
PEO
PSL
REF
REP
UNK
UPF

ECO FFP GRE IND LPF NLP NPA

0 0 0 22 4 0 675

2 0 8 134 19 4 8,054
25 0 79 1,908 93 22 40,269
145 2 346 13,341 1,060 116 308,170
41 7 182 3,724 562 25 77,580
10 0 18 394 43 5 7,944
0 0 9 55 7 0 2449
11 0 40 720 84 1 34,937

234 9 682 20,298 1,872 173 480,078
Party Name
Boricua Party
Constitution Party Of Florida
Coalition With A Purpose Party
Conservative Party of Florida
Florida Democratic Party
Ecology Party of Florida
Florida Forward Party
Green Party of Florida
Independent Party of Florida
Libertarian Party Of Florida
No Labels Party of Florida
No Party Affiliation
People's Party
Party for Socialism and Liberation - Florida
Reform Party of Florida
Republican Party Of Florida
Unknown Party
Unity Party of Florida

PEO PSL REF REP Total

0
1
17
38
12
2
1
3
74

1

1
21
63
18
2

1

7
114

1 411 2,268
0 2939 17,759
12 7,180 226,524
94 330,338 890,910
23 78,423 250,206
3 3,628 18,835
0 781 6,585
5 13,126 68,765
138 436,826 1,481,852
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